
NYS	USBC	Youth	Team	Tournament	Results	-	Region	4

Scratch	Division
Team	Name Center Game	1 Game	2 Game	3 Total
T.M.N.T Flamingo 823 871 970 2664
Alex	Bigelow,	Zach	Doing,	Mackenzie	Gill,	Collin	Edwards Advance	to	State	Finals
Northstar	Nation Flamingo 889 830 789 2508
Throwing	Pins Flamingo 879 798 824 2501
Britney	Spares Strike	N	Spare 776 798 859 2433
Lady	Rollers Lakeview	Lanes 843 853 680 2376
The	DAFT	Boys Green	Lakes	Lanes 783 779 767 2329
Dental	Arts Cortlanes 663 691 862 2216
The	King	Pins Green	Lakes	Lanes 770 698 675 2143
AJ's	Family	Diner 281	Bowl 705 697 595 1997
The	Sandlot Green	Acres 672 690 635 1997
Cortlanes	One Cortlanes 596 720 677 1993
The	A-Team Green	Acres 660 630 695 1985
El	Chicos Flamingo 638 658 660 1956
LMTM Lakeview	Lanes 724 588 619 1931
Strikers Green	Lakes	Lanes 655 583 682 1920
Super	Stars Bville	Sports	Bowl 707 659 540 1906
Coach	K's	Kids 281	Bowl 585 639 632 1856
Tallmadge	Tire 281	Bowl 588 619 607 1814
CNY	Power	Sports 281	Bowl 571 602 632 1805
281	Bowl 281	Bowl 521 650 628 1799
281	Colts 281	Bowl 620 607 527 1754
Pin	Dealers Flamingo 560 583 594 1737
WXM	Auto Cortlanes 546 584 604 1734
Pop	Tarts Lakeview	Lanes 547 576 535 1658
It's	Morphing	Time Green	Lakes	Lanes 464 645 538 1647



3	Guys	and	a	Gal Flamingo 605 538 468 1611
Beard	Electric 281	Bowl 587 490 533 1610
They	Never	Came	Up	With	One Lakeview	Lanes 458 551 546 1555
300	Kings Green	Lakes	Lanes 583 464 507 1554
The	Cool	Buddies Flamingo 492 484 529 1505
Ken's	Paving Green	Lakes	Lanes 488 417 356 1261
Frosty	Acres 281	Bowl 330 379 529 1238
Scott's	281	Pro	Shop 281	Bowl 459 332 393 1184
Enchanted	Designs Cortlanes 340 368 378 1086
Kids	on	Fire Green	Lakes	Lanes 281 303 254 838
Osborne	Floor	Covering 281	Bowl 199 176 181 556



Class	A	(651-900)
Team	Name Center Game	1 Game	2 Game	3 Scratch	Total HDCP Grand	Total
Northstar	Nation Flamingo 889 830 789 2508 486 2994
Garrett	Arnold,	Terry	Miller	Jr,	Jacob	Calabria,	Nehemiah	Bachmann Advance	to	State	Finals
T.M.N.T Flamingo 823 871 970 2664 297 2961

*Advanced	in	Scratch
Britney	Spares Strike	N	Spare 776 798 859 2433 501 2934
Terry	Miller	Jr,	Samantha	Hass,	Lorelai	Leskoske,	Nehemiah	Bachmann Advance	to	State	Finals
Dental	Arts Cortlanes 663 691 862 2216 645 2861
Throwing	Pins Flamingo 879 798 824 2501 318 2819
The	King	Pins Green	Lakes	Lanes 770 698 675 2143 588 2731
Lady	Rollers Lakeview	Lanes 843 853 680 2376 336 2712
The	DAFT	Boys Green	Lakes	Lanes 783 779 767 2329 372 2701
El	Chicos Flamingo 638 658 660 1956 672 2628
The	Sandlot Green	Acres 672 690 635 1997 600 2597
Cortlanes	One Cortlanes 596 720 677 1993 594 2587
AJ's	Family	Diner 281	Bowl 705 697 595 1997 525 2522



Class	B	(451-650)
Team	Name Center Game	1 Game	2 Game	3 Scratch	Total HDCP Grand	Total
CNY	Power	Sports 281	Bowl 571 602 632 1805 459 2264
Dustin	Perry,	Sidney	Markoff,	Domenic	Derusso,	Dominick	Perry Advance	to	State	Finals
LMTM Lakeview	Lanes 724 588 619 1931 231 2162
Molly	Smith,	Taryn	Murphy,	Layne	Arnold,	Morgan	Sheldon Advance	to	State	Finals
Pop	Tarts Lakeview	Lanes 547 576 535 1658 471 2129
3	Guys	and	a	Gal Flamingo 605 538 468 1611 492 2103
They	Never	Came	Up	With	One Lakeview	Lanes 458 551 546 1555 492 2047
300	Kings Green	Lakes	Lanes 583 464 507 1554 486 2040
The	A-Team Green	Acres 660 630 695 1985 54 2039
Super	Stars Bville	Sports	Bowl 707 659 540 1906 99 2005
Strikers Green	Lakes	Lanes 655 583 682 1920 63 1983
Pin	Dealers Flamingo 560 583 594 1737 219 1956
WXM	Auto Cortlanes 546 584 604 1734 219 1953
It's	Morphing	Time Green	Lakes	Lanes 464 645 538 1647 273 1920
281	Colts 281	Bowl 620 607 527 1754 162 1916
Tallmadge	Tire 281	Bowl 588 619 607 1814 69 1883
Beard	Electric 281	Bowl 587 490 533 1610 270 1880
Coach	K's	Kids 281	Bowl 585 639 632 1856 0 1856
281	Bowl 281	Bowl 521 650 628 1799 69 1868
Scott's	281	Pro	Shop 281	Bowl 459 332 393 1184 408 1592
Enchanted	Designs Cortlanes 340 368 378 1086 297 1383



Class	C	(450	and	under)
Team	Name Center Game	1 Game	2 Game	3 Scratch	Total HDCP Grand	Total
Ken's	Paving Green	Lakes	Lanes 488 417 356 1261 348 1609
Theodore	Hunter,	Grayson	Tymofy,	Kris	O'Donaghy	III,	Mark	Tarby Advance	to	State	Finals
The	Cool	Buddies Flamingo 492 484 529 1505 57 1562
Frosty	Acres 281	Bowl 330 379 529 1238 93 1331
Kids	on	Fire Green	Lakes	Lanes 281 303 254 838 324 1162
Osborne	Floor	Covering 281	Bowl 199 176 181 556 561 1117


